STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:6003 BUS: 2410

Run ID:
Run Description:

VHS. 006
TO WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:42 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314
07:42 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,30314
07:44 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
07:45 AM JETT ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW,30314
07:46 AM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, & NORTH AVE NW,

07:47 AM ENGLISH AVE NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

07:48 AM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

07:51 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & WESTERN AVE NW,30314
07:52 AM THURMOND ST NW,30314 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30314
07:53 AM MAGNOLIA ST NW,30314 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30314
08:00 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

Run ID: WHS. 106

Run Description:

FROM WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

03:40 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:58 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314
03:58 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,30314
04:00 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
04:01 PM JETT ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW,30314
04:02 PM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, & NORTH AVE NW,

04:03 PM ENGLISH AVE NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

04:04 PM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

04:07 PM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & WESTERN AVE NW,30314
04:08 PM THURMOND ST NW,30314 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30314
04:09 PM MAGNOLIA ST NW,30314 & NORTHSIDE DR NW,30314

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6004 BUS: 24-030
Run ID: WHS. 008
Run Description: TO WASHI NGTON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:39 AM OLYMPIAN WAY SW,30310 & OLYMPIAN CIR SW,30310
07:45 AM AVON AVE SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,30311
07:47 AM ORLANDO ST SW,30311 & CASCADE AVE SW,30311
07:48 AM ORLANDO ST SW,30311 & ORLANDO PL SW,30311
07:50 AM MAYFLOWER AVE SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,30311
07:50 AM MONTREAT AVE SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,30311
07:53 AM RICHLAND RD SW & PINEHURST TER SW
08:00 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH
08:13 AM METRO BASE
Run ID: WHS. 108
Run Description: WASHI NGTON
Stop Time Stop Location
03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH
03:50 PM OLYMPIAN WAY SW,30310 & OLYMPIAN CIR SW,30310
03:55 PM RICHLAND RD SW & PINEHURST TER SW
03:57 PM MONTREAT AVE SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,30311
03:58 PM MAYFLOWER AVE SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,30311
04:00 PM ORLANDO ST SW,30311 & ORLANDO PL SW,30311
04:01 PM ORLANDO ST SW,30311 & CASCADE AVE SW,30311
04:03 PM AVON AVE SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,30311
04:13 PM METRO BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6005 BUS: 20-980
Run ID: VWHS. 004
Run Description: TO WASHI NGTON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:52 AM ALTOONA PL SW & LUCILLE AVE SW
07:55 AM STOKES AVE SW & WILLARD AVE SW
07:57 AM WESTWOOD AVE SW & WILLARD AVE SW
07:59 AM MANSON AVE SW,30310 & WESTWOOD AVE SW,30310
08:02 AM EMERALD AVE SW & WESTMEATH DR SW
08:05 AM STOKES AVE SW,30310 & MCALLISTER ST SW,30310
08:08 AM W ONTARIO AVE SW & R D ABEBERNATHY BLVD SW
08:15 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH
Run ID: WHS. 104
Run Description: TO WASHI NGTON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH
03:40 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:51 PM ALTOONA PL SW & LUCILLE AVE SW
03:53 PM W ONTARIO AVE SW & R D ABEBERNATHY BLVD SW
03:56 PM STOKES AVE SW,30310 & MCALLISTER ST SW,30310
03:58 PM EMERALD AVE SW & WESTMEATH DR SW
04:00 PM MANSON AVE SW,30310 & WESTWOOD AVE SW,30310
04:02 PM WESTWOOD AVE SW & WILLARD AVE SW
04:03 PM STOKES AVE SW & WILLARD AVE SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6006 BUS: 19-938
Run ID: WHS. 003
Run Description: TO WASHI NGTON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
07:45 AM BOULEVARD LORRAINE SW,30311 & CASCADE RD SW,30311
07:48 AM ALBANY DR SW,30311 & POLLARD DR SW,30311
07:50 AM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311
07:52 AM HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311
07:52 AM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA APTS ACC
07:54 AM SHEPHERD CIR SW,30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW,30311
07:56 AM ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
07:58 AM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
08:15 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH
Run ID: WHS. 103
Run Description: FROM WASHI NGTON HS
Stop Time Stop Location
03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH
03:40 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:55 PM BOULEVARD LORRAINE SW,30311 & CASCADE RD SW,30311
03:58 PM ALBANY DR SW,30311 & POLLARD DR SW,30311
04:00 PM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311
04:02 PM HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311
04:03 PM CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA APTS ACC
04:04 PM SHEPHERD CIR SW,30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW,30311
04:06 PM ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
04:08 PM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: WHS. 002

Run Description: TO WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:52 AM MARCEL AVE ,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311

07:54 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & QLS APARTMENTS ACC
07:57 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,30311

07:58 AM CAHABA DR SW,30311 & CUMMINGS DR SW,30311

08:15 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

Run ID: WHS. 102

Run Description: FROM WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

03:40 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:57 PM CAHABA DR SW,30311 & CUMMINGS DR SW,30311

03:59 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,30311

04:01 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & QLS APARTMENTS ACC
04:03 PM MARCEL AVE ,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311

Page



ROUTE ID: 6009

Run ID:

Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

VHS. 001
TO WASHI NGTON HS

BUS: 19-939

Stop Time Stop Location

07:50 AM ALLEGHENY ST SW,30310 & ROCHELLE DR SW,30310
07:52 AM BEECHER ST SW & WESTMONT RD SW

08:00 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

Run ID: WHS. 101

Run Description:

FROM WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

03:40 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:49 PM CASCADE RD SW & DONNELLY AVE SW, 30310

03:51 PM CASCADE AVE SW, 30310 & ALLEGHENY ST SW, 30310
03:51 PM ALLEGHENY ST SW,30310 & ROCHELLE DR SW,30310
03:53 PM BEECHER ST SW & WESTMONT RD SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:6010 BUS: 21-014

Run ID:
Run Description:

VHS. 007
TO WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:44 AM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & WHITE ST SW,30310

07:46 AM LEE ST SW & BEECHER ST SW

07:50 AM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,30310
07:53 AM ATWOOD ST SW, 30310 & LUCILE AVE SW, 30310

07:55 AM SELLS AVE SW, 30310 & PEEPLES ST SW, 30310

08:00 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

Run ID: WHS. 107

Run Description:

FROM WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

03:40 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:45 PM SELLS AVE SW, 30310 & PEEPLES ST SW, 30310

03:48 PM ATWOOD ST SW, 30310 & LUCILE AVE SW, 30310

03:51 PM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,30310
03:54 PM LEE ST SW & BEECHER ST SW

03:56 PM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & WHITE ST SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6011 BUS: 20-978

Run ID:

Run Description:

VHS. 009
TO WASHI NGTON HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:52 AM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314

07:52 AM MCDANIEL ST SW,30313 & VILLAGES OF CASTLEBERRY HILL APT SW,3
08:00 AM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

Run ID: WHS. 109

Run Description:

FROM WASHI NGTON

Stop Time Stop Location

03:30 PM SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

03:40 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:49 PM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314

03:50 PM MCDANIEL ST SW,30313 & VILLAGES OF CASTLEBERRY HILL APT SW,3

Page



